
6. SWISS GIRLS CUP 2024 /
Kategorie FF-12 / Finalrunde

13.-18. Rang
Presenter: SWISS GIRLS CUP (SGC)

Sponsor: AllegraPlus AG (Flachdach)

Date: 24.03.2024, Start: 14:30

Event Location: Sportanlage Bodenweid, Freiburgstrasse 201, 3018 Bern

Match Duration in Group Phase: 12 minutes Match Duration in Final Phase: 12 minutes

Placement Mode: Points - Head-to-Head Record - Goal Difference - Amount of Goals

Live Results

Participants

Gruppe O Gruppe P

1 Zug 94 - Team Blau (ZG) 4 FC Ostermundigen - Team Rot (BE)

2 Team Béroche-Bevaix (NE) 5 FC Zollikofen (BE)

3 FC Münchwilen (TG) 6 BSC Zelgli Aarau (AG)

Preliminary Round

No. C Start Gr Match Result Gruppe O

109 3 14:30 O
3rd Group A in Vorgängerturn 3rd Group C in Vorgängerturn

Zug 94 - Team Blau (ZG) Team Béroche-Bevaix (N
3  : 1

Pl Participant G GD Pts

1. Zug 94 - Team Blau (ZG) 5  : 3 2 4

110 3 14:44 P
3rd Group B in Vorgängerturn 3rd Group D in Vorgängerturn

FC Ostermundigen - Tea FC Zollikofen (BE)
1  : 1

2. FC Münchwilen (TG) 4  : 2 2 4

3. Team Béroche-Bevaix (NE) 1  : 5 -4 0

111 3 14:58 O
3rd Group C in Vorgängerturn 3rd Group E in Vorgängerturn

Team Béroche-Bevaix (N FC Münchwilen (TG)
0  : 2

Gruppe P

112 3 15:12 P
3rd Group D in Vorgängerturn 3rd Group F in Vorgängerturn

FC Zollikofen (BE) BSC Zelgli Aarau (AG)
3  : 2

Pl Participant G GD Pts

1. FC Zollikofen (BE) 4  : 3 1 4

113 3 15:26 O
3rd Group E in Vorgängerturn 3rd Group A in Vorgängerturn

FC Münchwilen (TG) Zug 94 - Team Blau (ZG)
2  : 2

2. BSC Zelgli Aarau (AG) 4  : 3 1 3

3. FC Ostermundigen - Team Rot 1  : 3 -2 1

114 3 15:40 P
3rd Group F in Vorgängerturn 3rd Group B in Vorgängerturn

BSC Zelgli Aarau (AG) FC Ostermundigen - Tea
2  : 0

Final Round Final Round

No. C Start Match Result AETAPS Pl Participant

Match for 17th Place 13. FC Zollikofen (BE)

115 3 16:10
3rd Gruppe O 3rd Gruppe P

Team Béroche-Bevaix ( FC Ostermundigen - Te
0  : 2

14. Zug 94 - Team Blau (ZG)

15. FC Münchwilen (TG)

Match for 15th Place 16. BSC Zelgli Aarau (AG)

116 3 16:24
2nd Gruppe P 2nd Gruppe O

BSC Zelgli Aarau (AG) FC Münchwilen (TG)
3  : 4 x

17. FC Ostermundigen - Team Rot

18. Team Béroche-Bevaix (NE)

Match for 13th Place

117 3 16:38
1st Gruppe O 1st Gruppe P

Zug 94 - Team Blau (Z FC Zollikofen (BE)
0  : 1

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

1 Made with passion by tournej

http://www.tcpdf.org

